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2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 1 US-421 N NORTHWEST BLVD

FROM 0.05 MI N OF SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) 
TO 0.04 MI N OF SR 1834 (INDUSTRIAL DR) 

[MP 27.37 - MP 27.65] 2 4 MD 0.28 62 27.37 27.65
0.28

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 2 US-421 N NORTHWEST BLVD

FROM 0.05 MI S OF  SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) 
TO 0.05 MI N OF SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) 

[MP 27.27 - MP 27.37] 1 2 MD 0.10 62 27.27 27.37
0.10

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 3 US-421 N NORTHWEST BLVD

FROM SR 1839 (MCCOY ST) TO 
0.05 MI S OF SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) 

[MP 26.97 - MP 27.27] 2 2 MD 0.30 62 26.97 27.27
0.30

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 4 US-421 N NORTHWEST BLVD

FROM SR 1839 (MCCOY ST) TO 0.63 MILES 
SOUTH ON US-421 N (NORTHWEST BLVD) 

[MP 26.97 - MP 26.34] 3 2 MD 0.63 25-72 26.97 26.34
0.63

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 5 US-421 S NORTHWEST BLVD

FROM 0.01 MI S OF SR 1839 (MCCOY ST) TO 0.61 MILES 
SOUTH ON US-421 S (NORTHWEST BLVD) 

[MP 23.81 - MP 24.42] 3 2 MD 0.61 25-72 23.81 24.42
0.61

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 6 US-701 HWY N (BYPASS)
FROM DIVIDED SECTION TO US HWY 701 

[MP 19.28 - MP 21.88] 4 2 MD 2.60 32 19.28 21.88
2.60

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 7 US-701 HWY S (BYPASS)
FROM US HWY 701 TO DIVIDED SECTION 

[MP 16.37 - MP 19.10] 4 2 MD 2.73 32 16.37 19.10
2.73

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 8 US-701 N RAMP 491
FROM SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) TO US HWY 701 N 

[MP 0.00 - MP 0.25] 5 2 MD 0.25 25 0.00 0.25
0.25

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 9 US-701 S RAMP 492
FROM US HWY 701 S TO SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) 

[MP 0.00 - MP 0.29] 5 2 MD 0.29 24 0.00 0.29
0.29

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 10 US-701 N RAMP 490
FROM US HWY 701 N TO SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) 

[MP 0.00 - MP 0.25] 5 2 MD 0.25 25 0.00 0.25
0.25

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 11 US-701 S RAMP 493
FROM SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) TO US HWY 701 S 

[MP 0.00 - MP 0.25] 5 2 MD 0.25 25 0.00 0.25
0.25

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 12 US-421 N FAIRCLOTH FWY

FROM 0.25 MI SE OF 
US HWY 701 BUS (SOUTHEAST BLVD) 

TO 0.37 MI NW OF SR 1214 (ELIZABETH ST) 
[MP 22.83 - MP 25.49] 4 2 MD 2.66 32 22.83 25.49

2.66

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 13 US-421 S FAIRCLOTH FWY

FROM 0.37 MI SE OF SR 1296 (SUNSET AVE) 
TO 0.24 MI SE OF US HWY 701 (GARLAND HWY) 

[MP 25.27 - MP 27.93] 4 2 MD 2.66 32 25.27 27.93
2.66

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 14 US-421 N FAIRCLOTH FWY RAMP 500

FROM US HWY 421 N (FAIRCLOTH FWY) 
TO US HWY 701 BUS (GARLAND HWY) 

[MP 0.00 - MP 0.32] 5 2 MD 0.32 24 0.00 0.32
0.32

2026CPT.03.12.10821 Sampson 15 US-421 S FAIRCLOTH FWY RAMP 502

FROM US HWY 421 S (FAIRCLOTH FWY) 
TO US HWY 701 BUS (GARLAND HWY) 

[MP 0.00 - MP 0.30] 5 2 MD 0.30 24 0.00 0.30
0.30
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3
3

1 2
1 2

40 10 10 0.40 20
40 10 10 0.40 20

90 22 22 0.90 45
90 22 22 0.90 45

235 60 60 2.30 115
235 60 60 2.30 115

235 60 60 2.50 115
235 60 60 2.50 115

20 5 5 0.20 10
20 5 5 0.20 10

20 5 5 0.20 10
20 5 5 0.20 10

20 5 5 0.20 10
20 5 5 0.20 10

20 5 5 0.20 10
20 5 5 0.20 10

175 7 265 65 65 2.65 135
175 7 265 65 65 2.65 135

125 5 265 65 65 2.65 135
125 5 265 65 65 2.65 135

20 5 5 0.20 10
20 5 5 0.20 10

25 1 5 5 20.20 10
25 1 5 5 20.20 10
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